HL LED T8 TUBE
High Lumen Nano All Plastic, Double-Ended
The T8 Internal Nano Tube are the ideal evergy savings choice when upgrading
traditional linear T8 or T12 fluoresent lamps in fixtures contaning standard G13 (medium bi-pin)
sockets. The LED
FEATURES COMMON TECHNICAL DATA
CERTIFICATIONSDIMENSIONS
1”

8. Switch ON power to the fixture at the breaker panel
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
ORDERING GUIDE
CAUTION
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
ZY T8P 10W/12W/15W 600/900/1200 B I DT 3000K-5000K
Company Code Housing Type Wattage Length 2835 LED Internal Driver Input Type CCT
(B)
BALLAST
AC100-277V
            N
L
Fluorescent Tube
(A)
AC100-277V
LED Tube
N
L
J JHL LED T8 TUBE
High Lumen Nano All Plastic, Double-Ended
Model Number Housing Length Wattage Color Lumens Input Voltage QTY/CTN
ZY-T8P-10W600 BIDT Nano Plastic 24” 10W 3000K-5000K 1300 AC100-277V 42pcs/CTN
ZY-T8P-10W900 BIDT Nano Plastic 36” 10W 3000K-5000K 1300 AC100-277V 42pcs/CTN
ZY-T8P-10W1200 BIDT Nano Plastic 48” 10W 3000K-5000K 1300 AC100-277V 42pcs/CTN
ZY-T8P-12W1200 BIDT Nano Plastic 48” 12W 3000K-5000K 1650 AC100-277V 42pcs/CTN
ZY-T8P-15W1200 BIDT Nano Plastic 48” 15W 3000K-5000K 1950 AC100-277V 42pcs/CTN
4505 Peachtree Industrial Blvd  |  Suite D  |  Berkeley Lake, GA 30092
678-608-2751  |  INFO@getJL.com  |  www.getJL.com
© 2018 JL Lighting. All Rights Reserved
PRELIMINARY